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. Mario

. Helmut
. Dieter

. Franz

. Andreas
. Andreas
. Gerhard
. Wolfgang
. Brigitte
. Eveline
. Ludwig
. Kathrin

Miller
Astel
Frisch
Rimpler
Pfeifer
Haim-Geist
Stockreiter
Stinner
Pfeifer
Lenz
Svitag
Kalman

182
169
199
201
148
153
179
168
168
144
151
120

Ergebnis BSA

158
205
203
196
154
173
171
152
137
162
166
134

183
217
201
149
192
187
168
156
146
168
148
148

212
157
200
211
188
168
159
163
212
141
137
147

165
181
179
198
156
207
188
134
186
155
117
129

193
209
215
147
246
188
193
172
156
178
145

92

162
229
198
205
174
188
175
203
163
126
118
134

197
180
201
190
171
179
166
148
138
160
118
137

187 160 181
225
174
255
235
210
151
197
132
170
146

2171
1772
1770
1752
1664
1653
1550
1493
1438
1404
1246
1214



